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
ings advertised are
available on an equal
opportunity basis.

EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

720 - Apartment 
Rentals Baker Co.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy

2-bdrm, 1 bath Apart.
2205 3rd St. Apt #1

$725/mo.  No smoking
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

725 - Apartment 
Rentals Union Co.

1 bdrm, all utilities pd,
plus free internet and
coin-op laundry, no
smoking and no pets.
$ 5 5 0 - $ 6 5 0 m o  .
541-910-3696.

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT

La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com

(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.

2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century
21, Eagle Cap Realty.
541-963-1210

CLOSE TO downtown
and EOU studio, most
utilities paid no
smoking, no pets, coin
op laundry, $400/mo,
p lus $350 dep.
541-910-3696.

CLOSE TO downtown
and EOU, 1-2 BDRM,
No smoking, no pets,
w/s/g paid, $500-$550
month, $450 deposit.
541-910-3696

CLOSE TO EOU ,  1
bdrm, most utilities
paid , coin-op laundry,
no smoking/no pets,
$450-$525 mo, $400
dep. 541-910-3696.

CLOSE TO EOU, 1
bdrm, w/s/g pd, no
smok ing /no pets
$525mo, $500 dep.
541-910-3696

CLOSE TO park & pool,
2 bd, all utilities pd.
Coin-op laundry,  No
smoking, no pets,
$750/mo, $700 dep.
541-910-3696.

FOLEY TOWERS NOW
RENTING. Studio/1
Bdrm. W/s/g paid,  no
smoking, no pets.
Co in -op  l aundry .
$500-$550 mth. $400
dep. 541-910-3696.

GREEN TREE
APARTMENTS

2310 E. Q. Avenue,
La Grande, Oregon

Studio $ 500.00, 1BD
$545.00 2BD $650.00
Student approval lim-
ited and Income re-
strictions apply. Tax
credit property. Profes-
sionally owned/man-
aged by Widmyer Cor-
poration for more in-
formation please call

(208) 664-5081

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

750 - Houses For 
Rent Baker Co.

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for 
Rent Union Co.

2 BD, 1 ba, w/d incl.,
fenced back yard,
dogs okay, no cats
$950/mo.
541-910-4938

3 BD, 1 BATH,
$1100/month, 1 yr

lease. Large lot, lawn
care included. 469 S.

Gale, Union.
541-963-7517

SMALL 1 BD Carriage
house, $600/mo, $550
dep, No Smoking, No
pets. 541-910-3696.

752 - Houses for 
Rent Union Co.

CLOSE TO schools, 4 +
bds, 2 ba, full base-
ment, & garage. No
smoking, no pets,
$1,400/mo & $1,350
d e p o s i t .  C a l l
541-910-3696

CUTE COUNTRY home
out of Elgin. Newer
upgrades! Very clean!
2 bed, 1 bath, 2 car ga-
rage/shop, deck, gar-
den and more! $800
mo./$800 sec dep. Call
Roger 970-978-8837 or
V a l l e y  R e a l i t y
541-963-4174.

RANCH N HOME
RENTALS AVAILABLE:

•  (3) Houses
•  (1) Duplex
•  (3) Apartments

Call 541-963-5450 for
info.

760 - Commercial 
Rentals

20 X 40 shop, gas heat,
roll-up and walk-in
doors, restroom, small
office space, $350
month, $300 deposit.
541-910-3696.

FOR LEASE 1200 sq ft
of office or retail
space. $1300/month,
ut i l i t ies included.
541-910-1807

FOR RENT or Lease,
new 40x60 Commer-
cial building in Island
City. $1800/month.
Call Jim 541-910-9203

OFFICE RETAIL/SPACE
for rent, great location,
parking available, 1700
sq ft. $2,500 mth.
541-398-0793.

780 - Storage Units

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units

available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,

or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.

Call 541-910-3696

American West
Storage

7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564

COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East
and H Streets. Baker City

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street

NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available

Security Access Entry
RV Storage

HAVE TOO much stuff ?
“Rent-To-Own a New
Storage building” as
low as $62 a Mo! Call
Countryside Sheds -
663-0246. Own yours!

STORAGE PLUS
18’ x 35’-14’ high

10’x10’ Rollup door
& walk-in door,

power-lights
$125 mth.

 Island City.
541-910-8744.

UNION: STORAGE
Units, 10 x 16, $75/mo
w/$75 sec dep, secure
a c c e s s .  C a l l
541-605-0430

800
Real Estate

820 - Houses For 
Sale Baker Co.

3-bdrm, 1-bath home
For Sale OR Rent!

Aprox. 1600 sq. ft. Good
for Home or Busines

Industrial-Commercial lot
of 130’ x 110’ m/l.
For Sale, $134,000

360-558-0805

820 - Houses For 
Sale Baker Co.

FSBO: 2430 7th St.
Large 3-bdrm, 1.5 bath

w/full basement. To see
call 541-523-2263,
by appointment only

825 - Houses for 
Sale Union Co.

FOR SALE By
OWNER, Residen-
tial and/or Com-
mercial , 3 bed-
room, 1 1/2 bath,
eat-in kitchen, large
l i v i n g  r m . ,
fireplace/pellet in-
sert, 1428 sqft,
new flooring, all ap-
pliances,
basement-seperate
entry, large family
rm/or studio apt.
1000 sqft. Drive
through garage, in-
sulated with shop
area & carport,
12x15 s torage
shed, fenced back-
yard, large patio, RV
hook-up w/alley ac-
cess. $238,000.
1902 Adams Ave.
LG. By appt. only.
541-962-2953.

FOR SALE by Owner: 2
Bd, 1 bath, 982 sq ft
home. Gas heat, good
storage in house, ap-
pl iances optional ,
fenced easy mainte-
nance yard, metal roof
and attached 1 car ga-
rage. 2205 N Pine, LG.
Pre-qualified buyers
o n l y .  $ 1 5 0 k .
541-605-0439

845 - Mobile Homes 
Union Co.

FREE- AS IS , 1977 sin-
gle wide (Liberty
Trailer) 2 bdr, one ba,
clear title, u-haul away
at your expense.
541-910-7015.

855 - Lots & Prop-
erty Union Co.

LOTS FOR SALE in Joy
Meadows Subdivision.
1- corner lot, $44,900.
1 lot $42,900. Will
build to suit. Call
541-786-4215.

ROSE RIDGE 2 Subdivi-
sion, Cove, OR. City:
Sewer/Water available.
Regular price: 1 acre
m/l $69,900-$74,900.
We also provide prop-
erty management.
Check out our rental
link on our website

 www.ranchnhome.com
or call Ranch-N-Home
R e a l t y ,  I n c
541-963-5450.

880 - Commercial 
Property

FOR LEASE (Penney's
Build) 3 level commer-
cial building in down-
town La Grande, Ore-
gon. City parking,
building size is 6600 sf
on street level plus
2400 sf mezzanine &
300 sf upper office
w/street & main flr
view. Full 6600 sf
basement. Alley load-
ing/street level exit.
Owner will consider
renting the main level
space & lower level
separate. Rents +
NNN. The owners are
negot iab le.  Patty
Glaze, Broker, Blue
Summit Realty Group
541-786-0038

900
Transportation

Equipment

925 - Motor Homes

930 - Recreational 
Vehicles

1999 MONTANA 5th
Wheel model 2850RK
28.5 ft. Rear Kitchen,
Custom made heavy
duty vinyl skirting.
Clean well maintained.
$10,000,   541-519-6738

2000 THOR Tahoe 26’
Slide out, Good condition

$5000. obo
541-523-3847

930 - Recreational 
Vehicles

2011 OPEN RANGE
5TH WHEEL RV

Model: Roamer 280 RLS
28 ft., 3 slides. See at

3690 8th Dr., Baker City
or call 971-600-7329

$17,500
2016 GRANDE Design

Reflection 5th Wheel.
Model 303RLS. 3
Sl ides,  f i rep lace.
$34,000.
541-963-8681

2016 ARTIC FOX 25Y
Trailer by Northwood

30 ft .Excellent Condition
$29,500.  sale by owner
Call Glen 541-518-5383

NORTHWOOD
TEARDROP

•dimensions: 15x8x6
•wireless rear view
camera
•portapotty
•two tables, large-out-
side, small inside
•large amounts of stor-
age space
•3-burner propane
stove
•kitchen trash bag
•10.5 gallon water
tank
•2 batteries for 12v
lights, radio, LED read-
ing lamp.
$6,000
541-963-9107

940 - Utlity Trailers

WANT TO BUY: Small,
l i g h t  t r a i l e r .
541-605-8335

970 - Autos For Sale

* * * * * * * * * * * 
Independent
Contracted
Newspaper

Carriers Wanted
to deliver the 

LaGrande Observer 
Mon., Wed. & Fri.

Stop by:
 1406 5th St.
LaGrande, OR

to pick up
an infomation sheet!

Original, no rust,
new tires, glass, nice
interior, runs & drives
excellent!! $16,900

503-728-3562

These little ads really 
work! Join the thou-
sands of other people 
in this area who are 
regular users of the 
classified. See how 
simple and effective 
they can be. We’re 
open from 7:30 a.m. 
to 5 p.m. for your con-
venience.
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for our most current offers and to 
browse our complete inventory.

Visit

www.gossmotors.com

by Stella Wilder

FRIDAY, AUGUST 23, 2019
YOUR BIRTHDAY by Stella Wilder
Born today, you are not one of those to 

announce your every move or give a running 
report of what you are doing and why -- espe-
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